Yellow Sauce (20z)
Ginger Sauce (20z)
Teryaki Sauce (20z)
Soy Sauce (202)
Hot Sauce (20z)
200z Side of Sauce

Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Steak Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
3 Combo Fried Rice

Side Order
Side of Fried Rice
Side of Chicken
Egg-Roll (2Pcs)
Side of Steak
Side of Shrimp
Side of Salmon
Side of Scallops
Side of Filet
Side of Ribeye
Side of Tofu
Side of Vegetables
Side of Ultimate Vegetable
Gyoza

Kids Meals
Chicken Kids Meal
Steak Kids Meal
Shrimp Kids Meal

$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.35

$9.49
$10.64
$10.64
$13.17

$3.44
$6.84
$4.54
$7.99
$7.19
$7.99
$7.99
$9.14
$9.14
$4.89
$3.44
$6.84
$5.69

$9.14
$10.29
$10.29

http://www.orderbulldawgfood.com
Inoko Express West Athens

Sides of Sauces

Sides of Sauces

Yellow Sauce (20z) $0.35
Ginger Sauce (20z) $0.35
Teryaki Sauce (20z) $0.35
Soy Sauce (20z) $0.35
Hot Sauce (20z) $0.35

200z Side of Sauce

Specials

Served with mixed veggies, fried or

white rice, and two sauces.

Filet Mignon $16.62
Filet Mignon with Chicken $16.62
Filet Mignon with Shrimp $16.62
Ribeye $16.62
Ribeye with Chicken $16.62
Ribeye with Shrimp $16.62
Tofu $11.44
Tofu and Chicken $12.59
Tofu and Shrimp $13.74
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Sides of Sauces

Yellow Sauce (20z) $0.35
Ginger Sauce (20z) $0.35
Teryaki Sauce (20z) $0.35
Soy Sauce (20z) $0.35
Hot Sauce (20z) $0.35

200z Side of Sauce

Daily Menu

Served with mixed veggies, fried or

white rice, and two sauces.
Hibachi Chicken

Succulent all white meat chicken
grilled with a touch of soy sauce for a
perfectly grilled flavor.

Teryaki Chicken $10.29

Fresh white meat chicken grilled
and served covered in our signature
teryaki sauce. Subtly sweet and
always great.

Spicy Teryaki Chicken

For the adventurous we have
blended our sweet teryaki sauce with
an amazing hot sauce. Still sweet,
this dish also packs and extra kick.

Hawaiian Chicken

Chicken grilled ith chunks of
pineapple and covered in our
homemade teryaki sauce. A naturally
sweet treat.

Ultimate Vegetables

A vegetarian's dream. Fresh
broccoli, carrots, cabbage, onions,
zucchini, bell peppers, and
mushrooms all tossed lightly in our
ginger sauce.

Teriyaki Steak

Fresh steak grilled and served,
covered in our signature teryaki
sauce. Subtly sweet and always
great.

Hibachi Steak $12.59

Succulent steak grilled with a touch
of soy sauce for a perfectly grilled
flavor.

Hibachi Shrimp

Shrimp grilled with a touch of

lemon and soy sauce.
Teriyaki Shrimp

Grilled shrimp topped with our

sweet teriyaki sauce.
Chicken & Shrimp
Steak & Chicken
Steak & Shrimp
Salmon and Shrimp
Salmon and Chicken
Shrimp and Scallops

3 Combo Classic
Steak, Chicken and Shrimp

$10.29

$10.29

$11.44

$9.72

$12.59

$12.59

$12.59

$13.74
$13.74
$14.89
$14.89
$14.89
$16.04
$14.89



